WATERMASTER’S REPORT

From: APRIL 15, 1998 To: OCTOBER 15, 1998

Water District No. 470

RECEIVED
Name of Watermaster. Charles Helman
FEB 08 1399
P.O. Address: 2391 Rock Creek Road Hansen, 1D 83334
Department of Water Resources
Southem Renion
AFFIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER
STATE OF IDAHO }
}ss.
COUNTY OF Twin Falls }
Charles Helman , being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Watermaster of Water

District 47-0, Rock Creek , having been lawfully appointed by C ‘ UG L He, [mqr\ )

Director, Idaho Department of Water Resources, and that the volumes of water, as stated in this report and

prorated by him to the water right holders of the district are correct.

(e

Watermaster District No. 47-0

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this % H day of _&M]\; ,199 ¢
Y Notary Public

T ,: My Commission expires__ |05, 2000

I HEREBY CERTIFY, that Charles Helman was lawfully appointed by me as Water Master of Water
District No. 47-0, and that the information contained in this report, as herein sworn to, is, to the best of my
knowledge and belief, correct.

Karl T, Dpehon

Director, Department of Water Resources

I, 7%




N WATERMASTER'S REPORT FOR 1998

DATE: FEBRUARY 6, 1999

NAME

BROCKMAN, WILLIAM J.

BROKEN DIAMOND RANCH

BROWN, RANDY
BUTLER, RAYMOND
CLAIBORN, J. D.
CLAIBORN, TODD
CROCKETT, DAVID
CROCKETT, M ESTATE
CUMMINS, DANIEL
DAW, LEONARD
DEADMOND, FLOYD
DULIN, CHARLES
FRAZIER, HAROLD
FUNK, BRENT

FUNK, DAVID

GRAY, LUCY
HAUSNER, HORST
JOHNSON, ROBERT
KIME, DAVID
MCCLELLAN, WAYLAND
MULBERRY, KENNETH
MURPHY, GEORGE
NIELSEN, GARRY
PRATT, JAMES

ROCK CREEK RANCHES
SLIGAR, KEITH

SMITH, ED

TILLEY, RAY
WARTGOW, ROBERT
WILCOX, JOSEPH
WILLIS, LOIS
WOODHEAD, DAVID
WOJCIK, BRUCE
PEARSON, MIKE
TOTALS

1998 TOTAL

SFD TOTL COST
38 $ 20.00
111.86 $ 147.35
732 % 96.43
0% 20.00
1405 $§ 185.08
1455 § 19167
22453 § 29577
32354 $ 42620
0% 20.00
MIN $ 20.00
0% 20.00
1911 § 2517
13753 § 181.17
209.06 $§ 39395
41368 $ 544.94
MIN $ 20.00
MIN $ 20.00
MIN $ 20.00
MIN $ 20.00
1137.91 § 1,498.97
175 $ 23.05
MIN $ 20.00
MIN $ 20.00
88447 $ 1,165.11
8411 $ 110.80
3362 $ 44.29
483 20.00
MIN $ 20.00
MIN $ 20.00
2432 $ 320.37
MIN $ 20.00
MIN $ 20.00
2255 % 29.71
4319.67 $ 6,000.03

ADOPTED CREDITS
BUDGET

PP AL PR APLD R AP APLPPRRALPRPLPARPARPLPLRAPDLPH PP

29.75
111.00
115.70

20.00
256.43
251.66
252.16

88.31
384.47

55.40

20.00

20.00

28.18
335.86
878.06
520.91

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00
835.32
114.41

20.00

20.00

1,061.31

67.13

56.00

41.91

20.00

20.00
256.41

20.00

20.00

& DEBITS
$ (975
$ 36.35
$  (19.27)
$ -
$ (71.35)
$ (59.99)
$ 4361
$ 4173
$ (35.40)
$ -
$ -
$  (3.01)
$ (154.69)
$ (484.11)
$ 2403
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 66365
$ (91.36)
$ -
$ -
$ 103.80
$ 4367
$  (11.71)
$  (21.91)
$ -
$ -
$ 639
$ -
$ -
$ 2071




WATERMASTER’S REPORT FOR 1998

Cost Per 24-Hour Second Feet $1.3173
Total Number of Days of Watermaster 365
April 15 - October 15-------mnun- $ 5,000.00

Other expenses charged pro rata--------«- $ 1,000.00

TOTAL COST------ $ 6,000.00

Total No. 24 Hour Sec. Feet Delivered
(this does not include minimum users)---------- 4319.67

Cost per 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered----- $-6:0008¢- |. 3/73
(this includes all users)




