## WATERMASTER'S REPORT

From: APRIL 15, 1998	To: OCTOBER 15,	1998
Water District No. 47-0  Name of Watermaster: Charles Helman		RECEIVED
P.O. Address: 2391 Rock Creek Road	Hansen, ID 83334	FEB 0.8 1999  Department of Water Resources  Southern Region
AF	FIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER	
STATE OF IDAHO } }ss. COUNTY OF Twin Falls }		
District 47-0, Rock Creek , having been		k Helman,
Director, Idaho Department of Water Reso prorated by him to the water right holders	of the district are correct.	er, as stated in this report and
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this _		, 199 9 Notary Public ssion expires 10-25-2000
I HEREBY CERTIFY, that <u>Charl</u> District No. 47-0, and that the informatio knowledge and belief, correct.	es Helman was lawfully appointe n contained in this report, as herein	d by me as Water Master of Water a sworn to, is, to the best of my
	Directo	or, Department of Water Resources

## WATERMASTER'S REPORT FOR 1998

DATE: FEBRUARY 6, 1999

NAME	1998 SFD TOTL	 DTAL DST	 OOPTED IDGET	EDITS DEBITS
BROCKMAN, WILLIAM J.	3.8	\$ 20.00	\$ 29.75	\$ (9.75)
BROKEN DIAMOND RANCH	111.86	147.35	\$ 111.00	\$ 36.35
BROWN, RANDY	73.2	\$ 96.43	\$ 115.70	\$ (19.27)
BUTLER, RAYMOND	0	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ /
CLAIBORN, J. D.	140.5	\$ 185.08	\$ 256.43	\$ (71.35)
CLAIBORN, TODD	145.5	\$ 191.67	\$ 251.66	\$ (59.99)
CROCKETT, DAVID	224.53	\$ 295.77	\$ 252.16	\$ 43.61
CROCKETT, M ESTATE			\$ 88.31	
CUMMINS, DANIEL	323.54	\$ 426.20	\$ 384.47	\$ 41.73
DAW, LEONARD	0	\$ 20.00	\$ 55.40	\$ (35.40)
DEADMOND, FLOYD	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
DULIN, CHARLES	0	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
FRAZIËR, HAROLD	19.11	\$ 25.17	\$ 28.18	\$ (3.01)
FUNK, BRENT	137.53	\$ 181.17	\$ 335.86	\$ (154.69)
FUNK, DAVID	299.06	\$ 393.95	\$ 878.06	\$ (484.11)
GRAY, LUCY	413.68	\$ 544.94	\$ 520.91	\$ 24.03
HAUSNER, HORST	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
JOHNSON, ROBERT	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
KIME, DAVID	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ ÷
MCCLELLAN, WAYLAND	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
MULBERRY, KENNETH	1137.91	\$ 1,498.97	\$ 835.32	\$ 663.65
MURPHY, GEORGE	17.5	\$ 23.05	\$ 114.41	\$ (91.36)
NIELSEN, GARRY	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
PRATT, JAMES	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
ROCK CREEK RANCHES	884.47	\$ 1,165.11	\$ 1,061.31	\$ 103.80
SLIGAR, KEITH	84.11	\$ 110.80	\$ 67.13	\$ 43.67
SMITH, ED	33.62	\$ 44.29	\$ 56.00	\$ (11.71)
TILLEY, RAY	4	\$ 20.00	\$ 41.91	\$ (21.91)
WARTGOW, ROBERT	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
WILCOX, JOSEPH	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
WILLIS, LOIS	243.2	\$ 320.37	\$ 256.41	\$ 63.96
WOODHEAD, DAVID	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
WOJCIK, BRUCE	MIN	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ -
PEARSON, MIKE	22.55	\$ 29.71	\$ -	\$ 29.71
TOTALS	4319.67	\$ 6,000.03		

## WATERMASTER'S REPORT FOR 1998

Cost Per 24-Hour Second Feet \$1.3173

Total Number of Days of Watermaster 365

April 15 - October 15----\$ 5,000.00

Other expenses charged pro rata-----\$ 1,000.00

**TOTAL COST-----\$** 6,000.00

Total No. 24 Hour Sec. Feet Delivered (this does not include minimum users)-----4319.67

Cost per 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered----- \$-6,000.00 |, 3/73 (this includes all users)